®
TYPE
123011RXD-02-TS Cut Sheet
LAMP AND STAKE INSTALLED TO SAVE YOU TIME AND MONEY
IN
TERTEK
LISTED
9"

MOUNTING:  FA-03 black 9" ABS stake threaded 1/2" NPS
FINISH:  Copper - Unfinished only
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
RXD-02-TS-COP	 Copper Tube Shield Bullet	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
IP54
MR16
ULTRA
U
MR16
TITAN
18,000 HOUR
RECOMMENDEDRECOMMENDED
T
RXD-02-TS-COP
shown on FA-24-BRS
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-08-21	 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-33-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-AMBER	 Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-RED	 Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-33	 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-17	 Wide Spread Sandblasted Glass Lens Softener
MR11 & MR8 MODELS
AVAILABLE IN COPPER
SEE RXD-03-TS & -04-TS
CUT SHEET